SL50 Mortice Lock
SYLMORLOCKSL50-001P: +64 9 444 5359 F: +64 9 444 3972 sales@gdrutter.co.nz
D
ri
lli
ng
 T
em
pl
at
e
85mm
55mm
50mm
M
o
rt
ic
e
ce
n
tr
es
1
0
2
0
3
0
4
0
5
0
6
0
7
0
8
0
9
0
10
0
Position on
centre of door
or as required
Hole
(16mm)
mortice
Lock body depth 67.5mm
Spindle/key depth 50mm
Note: If reprinting
this template,
ensure you print 1:1
ratio, and double
check the drilling
template with an
accurate ruler.
FO
LD
 A
LO
N
G
 T
H
IS
 L
IN
E
FO
LD
 A
LO
N
G
 T
H
IS
 L
IN
E
FO
LD
 A
LO
N
G
 T
H
IS
 L
IN
E
Drill 16mm
diameter hole
Drill 20mm
diameter hole